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Day Date Tentitive Schedule
Saturday March 31, 2007 National Team Practice at Wesleyan University 11:30 to 1:30

Thursday April 4-7, 2007 Western Junior Regional Championships and LasVegas/ASICS U.S. National 
Championships Las Vegas, NV

Saturday April 7, 2007 Danbury Free Style Tournament
Sunday April 8, 2007 Easter
Saturday April 14, 2007 National Team Practice at Wesleyan University 11:30 to 1:30
Sunday April 15, 2007 Cadet & Junior Dual Teams Application ($350) Deadline
Sunday April 15, 2007 Bristol Central Wrestling Tournament

Friday April 20-21, 2007 Southeast Junior Regional Championships

Sunday April 20-22, 2007 ASICS Men's FILA Cadet & University 
National Championships

Saturday April 21, 2007 National Team Practice at Wesleyan University 11:30 to 1:30
Sunday April 22, 2007 Possible tournament
Saturday April 28, 2007 Changed Venue  to New Fairfield Freesyle & mini Greco Tournament
Sunday April 29, 2007 National Team Practice at Wesleyan University 11:30 to 1:30
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Saturday May 5, 2007 SATs
Sunday May 6, 2007 National Team Practice at Wesleyan University 11:30 to 1:30
Saturday May 12-13, 2007 Central Junior Regional Championships
Saturday May 12, 2007 Night of Champion Banquet Wesleyan University
Saturday May 12, 2007 National Team Practice at Wesleyan University 11:30 to 1:30
Sunday May 13, 2007 Mothers Day
Friday May 18 to May 20, 2007 Iron Man Tournament in Hudson Mass
Sunday May 20, 2007 National Team Practice at Wesleyan University 11:30 to 1:30
Friday May 25 to May 27, 2007 Virgina Freestyle and Greco Duals, Fairfax Va.
Friday June 1, 2007 to Northest Kids Freestyle & Greco Regional Championships
Sat & Sun June 3, 2007 Sacred Heart University, Fairfield CT.
Sunday June 9, 2007 National Team Practice at Wesleyan University 11:30 to 1:30
Saturday June 16, 2007 National Team Practice at Wesleyan University 11:30 to 1:30
Sunday June 17, 2007 Fathers Day
Tues June 19 to June 20 Mini Camp for Cadet & Junior Duals
Saturday June 23 to June 26, 2007 Cadet Freestyle National Dual Championship, Kansas City MO.
Tues June 2 to June 27, 2007 Mini Camp for Junior Duals
Thursday June 28 to July  2, 2007 Junior Freestyle National Dual Championship, Oklahoma City OK
Saturday July 14 to July 19, 2007 National Team Camp Freestyle and Greco, Wesleyan University
Thursday July 19 to 26, 2007 Cadet, Women & Junior Natational Championships Fargo ND


